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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Atkinson7031
NBGA

3.7003.6003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0338.7008.4669.333

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.833 11.666 11.73312.300 47.532
Place: 1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Mia Grandemange7050
Sydney Academy

3.4003.6003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3668.1008.1668.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.233 11.366 11.76611.700 46.065
Place: 12* 3* 6 1 2 

2 

Jasmine Bennetts7032
NBGA

3.4003.9003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3338.3007.3009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.500 11.73312.200 45.933
Place: 7 7 2 2T 3 

3 

Zoe Berriman7033
NBGA

3.4003.4003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0667.6508.6008.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.233 11.900 11.46611.050 45.649
Place: 12T 1 13 9 4 

4 

Chloe Smith7058
Sydney Academy

3.2003.5002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.2508.0339.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.433 11.50011.750 45.383
Place: 2T 8 5 8 5 

5 

Pauline Gibbe7013
D'Vine

3.4003.5002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2667.7008.2338.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 10.733 11.66611.200 45.032
Place: 9 5 10 5 6 

6 

Isabella Gan7017
EGA

3.3003.2002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4338.4508.0008.533

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.033 10.400 11.73311.650 44.816
Place: 20 9* 7 2T 7 

7 

Audrey Hantos7051
Sydney Academy

3.3003.4002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2668.1007.7668.966

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.466 10.266 11.56611.500 44.798
Place: 8 11 8 7 8 

8 

Bronte Simpson7057
Sydney Academy

3.2003.1002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7668.0008.2668.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.666 10.96611.100 44.132
Place: 10 6 12 14 9 

9 

Jaylou-Tautava Lemi7054
Sydney Academy

3.4003.6002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2506.8668.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 9.366 11.60011.850 43.816
Place: 21 19 4 6 10 

10 
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Savannah Leal7012
D'Vine

3.4003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9667.9007.7668.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.233 9.766 11.36611.400 43.765
Place: 12* 15T 9 11 11 

11 

Lauren Turner7037
NBGA

3.2003.8003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8667.2008.1668.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.366 10.06611.000 43.632
Place: 16T 3* 14 21 12 

12 

Zoe Galea7002
Bunnerong

3.7003.8002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8337.3507.5669.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.566 10.066 10.53311.150 43.315
Place: 5 14 11 20 13 

13 

Charlotte Nolan-Reed7048
Shire

3.6003.6002.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2337.3006.8669.200

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.666 10.83310.800 42.999
Place: 2T 17 15 17 14 

14 

Kayla Parks7021
EGA

3.4003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2338.7507.1668.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.166 10.63312.050 42.949
Place: 19 20 3 18T 15 

15 

Alice Boffa7035
NBGA

3.5003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9337.1507.6008.666

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.166 9.600 11.43310.550 42.749
Place: 18 18 18 10 16 

16 

Olivia Aristides7001
Bunnerong

2.4003.2002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2336.9507.7339.033

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.533 10.133 10.63310.150 42.449
Place: 6 13 19 18T 17 

17 

Isobel Blee7034
NBGA

3.2003.6002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8005.9007.8668.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.233 10.166 11.0009.500 41.899
Place: 12T 12 21 13 18 

18 

Maya Germain7018
EGA

3.6003.3002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.3505.7338.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 8.133 11.30010.650 41.416
Place: 11 24 17 12 19 

19 

Giorgia Aiello7014
EGA

3.2003.2001.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7336.6507.0338.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.966 8.833 10.9339.850 40.582
Place: 22 22 20 15T 20 

20 
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Biblina Shamuel7011
D'Vine

3.7003.6002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2335.7007.1338.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.133 10.9339.300 40.566
Place: 16T 21 22 15T 21 

21 

Eliza Hazlewood7026
MLC

3.3003.5002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.4335.6007.2668.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.933 9.766 9.7339.100 39.532
Place: 23 15T 23 22 22 

22 

Isabella Newell7004
Bunnerong

1.4002.9002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.3335.4008.0009.133

ND: -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 10.400 7.2338.300 37.566
Place: 4 9* 25 24 23 

23 

Annelise Mallia7039
Nepean

3.1003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.1335.4006.3338.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 8.333 9.2338.700 36.866
Place: 24 23 24 23 24 

24 

Elida Gil7019
EGA

0.0003.3001.500__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.4506.166__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 7.666 0.00010.750 18.416
Place: 25 25 16 25 25 

25 
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